

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Representative Bowler to Reengrossed House Bill No. 601 by Representative Bowler, et al

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 2, delete "to amend Article"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 3, delete "V, Section 16(A) and" and delete "all"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 1, at the end of line 6, insert "and"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 1, line 8, delete ", and with respect to jurisdiction of the district"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 1, line 9, delete "courts in administrative agency determinations"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 6

12 On page 1, delete lines 12 through 16 in their entirety

13 AMENDMENT NO. 7

14 On page 2, delete lines 1 through 20 in their entirety

15 AMENDMENT NO. 8

16 On page 2, line 21, change "Section 2." to "Section 1."

17 AMENDMENT NO. 9

18 On page 3, line 13, change "Section 3." to "Section 2."

19 AMENDMENT NO. 10

20 On page 3, line 16, change "Section 4." to "Section 3."

1 AMENDMENT NO. 11

2 On page 3, line 25, delete "and" and in lieu thereof insert a period "."

3 AMENDMENT NO. 12

4 On page 3, delete line 26 in its entirety

5 AMENDMENT NO. 13

6 On page 4, line 1, delete "determinations." and delete "Amends Article V,
7 Section 16(A);"